



HEINZ

Vinegar

VINEGAR, WHITE DISTILLED DOMESTIC PLASTIC JUG
5% ACIDITY

6003743

6/1 GA

~~\$17.81 / CS~~~~\$2.96 / EA~~

ADD TO ORDER

Quantity Available

CS: 150

EA: Out of Stock

Next Expected Restock

08/04

Product Description

Additional Description

TALKING LABEL WHT GALLON VINEGAR

Ingredients

DISTILLED WHITE VINEGAR DILUTED WITH WATER TO 5.50 GRAINS ACIDITY.

Product Information

Class: 22 - GROCERY, DRY

Category: 303 - VINEGAR & COOKING WINE, BULK

Group: 1950 - VINEGAR, BULK

Manufacturer Information

KRAFT HEINZ FOODS COMPANY

Manufacturer Product #: 10013000007549

Preparation & Cooking

Preparations and Cooking Instructions

READY TO EAT

Handling Instructions

BOX/CARTON Corrugated or Solid Ambient Prevailing Conditions

Shipping Information

Physical Attributes

Gross Weight:	51.57 LB	Length:	19.375 IN
Net Weight:	48 LB	Cube:	1.892 CF
Height:	12.5 IN	Catch Weight:	No
Width:	13.5 IN		

Storage Information

USF Storage:	DRY FOOD
Min. Temperature:	33 fa
Max. Temperature:	90 fa

Nutrition Facts

253 Servings Per Container

Serving Size (15gr)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 5

% Daily Value *

Total Fat	0g	0%
Saturated Fat	0g	0%
Trans Fat	g	
Cholesterol	0mg	0%
Sodium	0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate	0g	0%
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%
Total Sugars	0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars		0%

Protein 0g

Vitamin A 0%

Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 0%

Iron 0%

Supplemental Facts

% Daily Value *

None specified at this time

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Report Discrepancies

Ingredients, Allergens & Nutrition Information

IMPORTANT: Product information, including ingredients, allergens and nutritional information, is provided by manufacturers/suppliers, and includes information from the Global Data Synchronization Network (GDSN) and other third party sources such as the United States Department of Agriculture. We know that allergen information is important to many customers, so we are providing product information from the manufacturers/suppliers for the FDA's top allergens (<https://www.fda.gov/food/food-labeling-nutrition/food-allergies>), along with other select ingredients. This information may not cover potential cross-contact risks or alternate forms of the allergen(s). Product formulations are subject to change and nutritional values can vary due to production, seasonal and other changes. Please always

V413-D9190 Foothill Farms® Select Taco Seasoning Mix - Reduced Sodium*

Foothill
FARMS®

A11

PACKAGING

SCC Code: 10072058609372
Item UPC: 072058609375
Units/Case: 6
Unit Size: 6.60 OZ
Servings Per Case: 312
Storage Temp: 75° F
Pallet High: 8

Case Gross Weight: 3.5 LB
Case Net Weight: 2.48 LB
Case Height: 6.25 IN
Case Width: 6.88 IN
Case Length: 8.88 IN
Case Cube: .22 FT
Pallet Tier: 30

PRODUCT CLAIMS

Cholesterol Free
No Trans Fat Per Serving
Kosher - YES-CIRCLE U

Fat Free

Gluten Free

No Added MSG

NUTRITION

GENERAL DESCRIPTION

Select Taco Seasoning is a smooth, authentic and mild blend of traditional chili powder, Mexican oregano and smoky cumin for tantalizing aroma and flavor. Paired up with beef, chicken or turkey, Foothill Farms® Select Taco Seasoning makes any crowd go loco. Mix versatility makes Enchilada Sauce also. And it has 25% less sodium than our previous #V413-C9190 Select Taco Seasoning Mix.

INGREDIENTS

Maltodextrin, Salt (includes Sea Salt), Modified Food Starch, Spices (includes Chili Pepper), Onion Powder, Paprika, Garlic Powder, Paprika Extract, Soybean Oil, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Less Than 2% Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking).

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

None-Based on FDA FALCPA

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

Taco Meat (Convection Oven): Brown 10 lbs. ground beef (can substitute chicken, pork, turkey) and drain excess fat; or use 8 lbs. precooked beef crumbles. Combine 1 ½ qts hot water (180°-190°F) and contents of seasoning package (6.6 oz) in full-size steam table pan. Mix well. Add cooked meat and mix thoroughly. Cover and bake in 400°F convection oven for 15-20 minutes; or until product reaches 180°F. Mix prior to serving. Yield: 9.8 lbs.

Taco Meat (Conventional Oven): Follow directions above. Adjust oven time as needed. Bake in 400°F oven for approximately 25-30 minutes; or until product reaches 180°F. Mix prior to serving. Yield: 9.8 lbs.

Taco Meat (Stovetop): In a large pot, brown 10 lbs. ground beef (can substitute chicken, pork, turkey) and drain excess fat; or use 8 lbs. precooked beef crumbles. Add 1 ½ qts water and contents of seasoning package (6.6 oz). Mix thoroughly. Bring to boil stirring frequently. Reduce heat and simmer for 5-10 minutes stirring occasionally. Seasoned meat should reach a temperature of 180°F before removing from heat. Yield: 9.8 lbs.

Enchilada Sauce (Convection Oven): Combine 5 qts water, ½ #10 can (1 ½ qts) tomato paste and contents of seasoning package (6.6 oz) in a full-size steam table pan. Mix thoroughly. Add thickener (1 cup all purpose flour dissolved in 2 cups of cool water) and mix thoroughly. Cover with lid (do not use foil) and bake in 400°F convection oven for 30-45 minutes; or until product reaches 180°F. Stir halfway through.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 1/2 tsp Dry (3.5g) [Seasons 3 oz (85g) Taco Meat]
Servings Per Container About 51

Amount Per Serving

Calories 10

Calories from Fat 0

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0 g	0%
Saturated Fat 0 g	0%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 310 mg	13%
Total Carbohydrate 2 g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%
Sugars 0 g	
Protein 0 g	

Vitamin A 2 % • Vitamin C 0 %

Calcium 0 % • Iron 0 %

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

V461-F6190 Foothill Farms® Charro Style Bean Seasoning Mix - With Other Natural Flavors - (Low Sodium)



A11

PACKAGING

SCC Code: 10072058608948
Item UPC: 072058608941
Units/Case : 12
Unit Size: 3.50 OZ
Servings Per Case : 432
Storage Temp: 75° F
Pallet High: 8

Case Gross Weight: 3.1 LB
Case Net Weight: 2.63 LB
Case Height: 6.25 IN
Case Width: 6.88 IN
Case Length: 8.88 IN
Case Cube: 0.22 CF
Pallet Tier: 30

PRODUCT CLAIMS

Fat Free* **Gluten Free** **No Trans Fat Per Serving** **Vegetarian**
Very Low Sodium
Kosher - YES-CIRCLE U

NUTRITION

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 3/4 tsp Dry (2.5g) [Seasons 1/3 Cup Cooked Beans (84g)]
 Servings Per Container About 36

Amount Per Serving

Calories 10	Calories from Fat 0
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0 g	0%
Saturated Fat 0 g	0%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 0 mg	0%
Sodium 25 mg	1%
Potassium 0 mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 2 g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%
Sugars 0 g	
Protein 0 g	

Vitamin A 2 % • Vitamin C 6 %
 Calcium 0 % • Iron 0 %

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Calories per gram:
 Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

GENERAL DESCRIPTION

The rich tradition of Mexican cowboys is explored in an exciting original. Like the slow-simmering frijole pots that once spotted the Mexican countryside, this adventurous seasoning laces beans with the flavors of smoky bacon, onion, garlic, bell pepper and tomato. Mixed with whole or refried pinto beans and served hot or cold, Foothill Farms® Charro Style Bean Seasoning warms little cowboys and cowgirls with a subtle chile pepper kick and sweetens them up with brown sugar. Giddy up, pequeños perritos.

INGREDIENTS

Maltodextrin, Dehydrated Red & Green Bell Pepper, Natural Flavor (Includes Smoke Flavor), Sugar, Brown Sugar, Tomato Powder, Modified Food Starch, Garlic Powder, Spice, Molasses, Onion Powder, Paprika, Contains Less Than 2% Of Each Of The Following: Salt, Chipotle Chile & Red Chile Pepper, Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking) Yeast Extract, Soybean Oil, Xanthan Gum, Disodium Inosinate & Disodium Guanylate.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

None-Based on FDA FALCPA

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

In a half pan, add contents of seasoning pouch (3.5 oz) to one #10 can (106 oz) of undrained pinto beans. Stir until well blended. Cover and bake in convection oven at 400°F for 20-25 minutes or until product reaches a temperature of 180°F.
 Additional Serving Suggestion: For zesty refried style beans, place bean mixture in a large stand mixer with flat paddle attachment or use an immersion blender. Blend until it reaches desired consistency.

YIELD / PORTION

Number of 1/3 cup prepared servings per pouch: About 36
 Number of 1/3 cup prepared servings per case: About 432

STORAGE INFORMATION

Prior to reconstitution, this product will be stable for up to one year when stored unopened in a cool, dry place.

SPECIFICATION REVIEW

Regulatory Approved: 091415C
 Supersedes: 030512B

Monarch - Organic Salt Free Seasoning

Ingredients: organic dehydrated onion & garlic, organic spices (including mustard), organic dehydrated vegetables (carrot, tomato and parsley), organic dehydrated citrus peel (orange & lemon), citric acid and organic lemon oil.

Nutritional Info

Carbs1 g

Calories 5

Dietary Fiber0 g

Sugar0 g

Fat0 g

Saturated0 g

Polyunsaturated0 g

Monounsaturated0 g

Trans0 g

Protein0 g

Sodium0 mg

Potassium0 mg

Cholesterol0 mg

Vitamin A0 %

Vitamin C0 %

Calcium0 %

Iron0 %



S140-G1190 Foothill Farms® Asian Stir Fried Rice Seasoning Mix



A11

PACKAGING

SCC Code: 10072058606722
 Item UPC: 072058606725
 Units/Case: 10
 Unit Size: 6.82 OZ
 Servings Per Case: 410
 Storage Temp: 75° F
 Pallet High: 7

Case Gross Weight: 4.76 LB
 Case Net Weight: 4.26 LB
 Case Height: 8.63 IN
 Case Width: 8.32 IN
 Case Length: 10.31 IN
 Case Cube: 0.43 FT
 Pallet Tier: 19

PRODUCT CLAIMS

Cholesterol Free

Fat Free**

No MSG

No Trans Fat Per Serving

Saturated Fat Free

Kosher - NO

NUTRITION

GENERAL DESCRIPTION

The flavorful foundation of nearly every Asian-inspired entree, Foothill Farms® Asian Stir Fried Rice Seasoning is a complex blend of soy sauce, garlic, ginger and onion. It features just enough green peas, diced carrots and red bell pepper for visual interest but not too many to prompt a veto. Compliments both white and whole grain brown rice. One case seasons 25 lb of rice.

INGREDIENTS

Dehydrated Vegetables (Pea, Carrot, Onion, Red Bell Pepper, Garlic), Salt, Maltodextrin, Hydrolyzed Corn & Soy Protein, Yeast Extract, Spice (Contains Ginger), Natural Flavor, Brown Sugar, Sugar, Soy Sauce (Wheat, Soybeans, Salt), Caramel Color, Corn Syrup Solids, Disodium Inosinate & Guanylate, Thiamine Hydrochloride, Spice Extractive, Canola Oil, Less Than 2% Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking).

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Product contains soybeans or soybeans by products
 Product contains wheat or wheat by products

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

Top of Stove Method: Combine 3 ¼ qts water, 2 ½ lbs parboiled white or brown rice, contents of Rice Seasoning packet (6.82 oz) and 3 oz butter (optional) in a stock pot. Stir well. Bring to a boil. Cover, reduce heat and simmer for approximately 20-25 minutes, or until water is absorbed. Stir well. Transfer to serving pan and keep warm (160°F). Fluff with fork before serving.

Oven Method: In a 2" full-size steam table pan, combine 3 ¼ qts hot water (180°-190°F), 2 ½ lb parboiled white or brown rice, contents of Rice Seasoning packet (6.82 oz) and 3 oz butter (optional). Stir well. Cover with foil or pan lid and bake in a 350°F conventional oven 30-35 minutes. Remove from oven and stir well. Return to oven for approximately 10 more minutes, or until water is absorbed. Keep warm (160°F). Fluff with fork before serving.

Método de preparación sobre la hornalla: Mezcle 3 ¼ cuartos de galón de agua, 2 ½ lb de arroz blanco o integral precocido, el contenido del paquete de la mezcla de especias para arroz (6.82 oz) y 3 oz de mantequilla (opcional) en una olla grande. Revuelva bien. Deje que hierva. Tape la olla, baje el fuego y cocine a fuego lento durante, aproximadamente, 20-25 minutos, o hasta que se absorba toda el agua. Revuelva bien. Vierta la preparación en una fuente para servir y manténgala caliente (160 °F). Revuelva con un tenedor antes de servir.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 1/2 tsp Dry (4.7g) [Seasons 1/2 Cup Cooked Rice]

Servings Per Container About 41

Amount Per Serving

Calories 15

Calories from Fat 0

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 310mg	13%
Potassium 0mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 3g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 1g	
Protein 1g	

Vitamin A 6% • Vitamin C 6%

Calcium 0% • Iron 0%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4